Scoil Mochaomhadg Naofa

Two Mile Borris, Thurles, Co. Tipperary E41 T868

Tel: 0504 44466

August September October
Su M | Tu| W | Th F S Su M | Tu| W | Th F S Su| M| Tu| W | Th F S
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 | 12
11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 15|16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19
18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26
25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 29 | 30 27
November December January
Su M | Tu| W | Th F S Su M | Tu | W | Th F S Su M | Tu | W | Th F S
2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 4
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11
10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 15| 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 21 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18
17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 22 28 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25
24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 29 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31
February March April
Su M | Tu | W | Th F S Su M | Tu | W | Th F S Su M | Tu| W | Th F S
1 1 2 3 4 5 7 1 2 4
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 5 11
9 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 15 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 12 18
16 [ 17 | 18 [ 10 OO 22 || 22 [ 23 [ 24 |25 [ 26 [ 27 | 28 || 19|20 [ 21 [ 22 |23 | 24 | 25
23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 29 | 30 | 31 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30
School Re-opens Thursday 29" Aug
May June Mid Term Mon Oct 28" — Fri Nov 1%
Su| M |Tu| W]|Th H S Su W Tu | W [ Th | F | S | Christmas Mon Dec 23— Fri Jan 3™
2 2 | 3 [ 4] 5| 6 | MidTermThurs Feb 20"-Fri Feb 21°
3 B 5 |6 [ 7|8 |9 || 7|89 [120]11]12]13| Closed MonMar16"- Tues Mar 17"
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Easter Mon Apr 6th — Fri Apr 17th
17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 27 * Early finish Friday 3 April
24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 H 30 || 28 Closed Fri May 1 -Mon May 4%
31 Closed Fri May 29" — Mon June 1°

Closed FriJune 26"
* Early finish Thursday 25" June

Principal: Michael Ryan
Deputy Principal: Jacqueline Doherty Tel. 0504 44466

Roll No: 16211C Email enquiries to office@scoilmochaomhog.ie



